Agro Product Name

Market Name

Alternanthra-Ponnanganni lei Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market

Amaranthus
Amaranthus
Amaranthus
Amaranthus
Amaranthus
Amaranthus
Amaranthus
Amla

Apple

Apple

Apple

Areca nut
Areca nut
Ashgourd
Ashgourd
Aster
Babycorn
Banana-Raw
Banana-Raw
Banana-Raw
Banana-Robusta
Banana-Yellow
Banana-Yellow
Banana-Yellow
Banana-Yellow
Basella
Beetroot
Betelvine
Betelvine
Bhendi
Bittergourd
Bottle Gourd
Brinjal

Brinjal

Brinjal
Broadbeans
Cabbage
Capsicum
Capsicum
Carnation
Carrot

Carrot
Cauliflower
Chilli
Chow-Chow

Chrysanthemum- Loose

Citron
Clusterbeans
Cock's comb
Coconut
Coconut
Coconut
Coriander - Leaves
Crossandra
Cucumber
Curry-leaves
Drumstick
Elephant-Foot- Yam
Frenchbeans
Garlic

Garlic

Gerbera

Ginger

Ginger
Gladiolus
Golden Rod
Grapes

Grapes

Grapes

Hybrid Rose
Jasmine-Malligai
Jasmine-Mullai
Kiwi

Knol-Khol
Lablab

Lemon

Lemon

Lemon
Mandarin Orange
Mandarin Orange
Mango

Mango

Mango

Mango

Mango

Marigold
Marigold
Mosambi
Nerium

Onion

Onion

Onion

Onion

Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market

Agro Product Variety

Local
Fenugreek-Leaves
Sirukirai
Millaguthakali
Avraikirai
Sobosi
Manathakalli
Panna
Kerala
china
Shimla
Washington
Podi-Kerala
Surul-Kerala
Long
Round-Big
Local
Sweet Corn
Local
Flower
Stem

Local
Karpooravalli
Yealachi
Poovan
Sevallai
Local
Bangalore
White-Karur
Black

Local

Small

Large
Green-Long
Red-Small
Purple-Round
Local

Big

Green

Red
Bangalore
Ootyl

Ooty 2

Big

Big

Local
Yellow
Local

Big

Local

Big

Medium
Small

Local

Local
Vegetable
Local
Local-Big
Local
Stringless
Local

MP

Local

New

old

Local

Local

Black
Green-Seedless
USA

Local

Local

Local

USA

Local

Big

Big

Medium
Small
Nagpur
USA
Senthura
Malgoa
Banganapalli
Badhambi
Pethar
Yellow
Orange
Bangalore
Red

Small
Bellary-Medium
Bellary
Leaves

Grade Price /Kg(Retal
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10.00/Bundle
10.00/Bundle
5.00/Bundle
5.00/Bundle
5.00/Bundle
5.00/Bundle
5.00Bundle
5.00/Bundle
70.00/Kg
160.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
160.00/Kg
260.00/Kg
250.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
40.00/Bunch
20.00/Kg
5.00/Piece
5.00/Piece
5.00/Piece
35.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
65.00/Kg
5.00/Bundle
20.00/Kg
25.00/Bundle
20.00/Bundle
16.00/Kg
25.00/kg
12.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
22.00/kg
40.00/Kg
150.00/Bunch
26.00/kg
24.00/Kg
22.00/Piece
46.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
33.00/Kg
20.00/Bunch
14.00/Nut
10.00/Nut
7.00/Nut
8.00/Bundle
300.00/Kg
7.00/Kg
3.00/Bundle
35.00/ kg
40.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
60..00/Kg
7.00/Stem
60.00/Kg
140.00/Kg
160.00/Bunch
25.00/Bunch
70.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
130.00/Kg
80.00/Bunch
100.00/Kg
140.00/Kg
30.00/Piece
10.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
6.00/Piece
5.00/Piece
4.00/Piece
140.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
20..00/Kg
10.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
57.00/Kg
15.00/Bundle

Price /Kg(Wholesale

7.00/Bundle
7.00/Bundle
3.00/Bundle
4.50/Bundle
3.50/Bundle
4.50/Bundle
4.00/Bundle
2.00/Bundle
60.00/Kg
140.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
140.00/Kg
220.00/Kg
220.00/Kg
18.00/kg
8.00/Kg
30.00/Bunch
15.00/Kg
4.00/piece
3.00/Piece
3.00/Piece
30.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
3.00/Bundle
15.00/Kg
22.00/Bundle
18.00/Bundle
12.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
14.00/ Kg
18.00/kg
35.00/Kg
130.00/Bunch
22.00/kg
20.00/Kg
18.00/Piece
42.00/Kg
15.00/kg
40.00/Kg
32.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
15.00/Bunch
12.00/Nut
6.00/Nut
4.00/Nut
5.00/Bundle
260.00/Kg
5.00/ Kg
2.00/Bundle
30.00/ kg
35.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
50..00/Kg
6.00/Stem
50.00/Kg
130.00/Kg
150.00/Bunch
20.00/Bunch
60.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
110.00/Kg
70.00/Bunch
80.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
250.00/ 10 Pieces
7.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
5.00/Piece
4.00/Piece
3.00/2 Piece
130.00/Kg
110.00/Kg
36.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
7.00/Kg
7.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
55.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
52.00/Kg
10.00/Bundle



Orchids
Papaya
Papaya
Paprika
Parwal

Pear

Pear
Peas-Green
Pineapple
Pineapple
Plum
Pomegranate
Pomegranate
Potato
Potato
Pumpkin
Radish
Ridge Gourd
Rose

Rose

Rose

Rose

Rose
Sapota
Snakegourd
Soyabeans
Spinach/palak
Sweetpotato
Tamarind
Tamarind
Tapioca
Tomato
Tomato
Tuberose
Water melon

Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market
Hosur - Vegetable Vendors Association Market

Local
Local
Karnataka
Big

West bengal
Banglore
Australia
Hybrid
Small-Kerala
Big-Kerala
USA
Kabul-Red
Local
Local
Hassun
Local-Big
White
Local

Cut

Rubi star
Five star
Button
Karishma
Andhra
Long
Local
Local
Local
Local
Krishnagiri
Local
Bangalore
Local
Bangalore
Krishnagiri
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30.00/Bunch
30.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
85.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
320.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
4.00/Bundle
18.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
30.00/Kg

20.00/Bunch
25.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
80..00/Kg
80.00/Kg
55.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
250.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
7.00/ kg
8.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
2.50/Bundle
12.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
55.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
6.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
25.00/Kg









